
MENTORING PROJECT 
https://communicationmatters.org.uk/what-we-do/projects/mentoring-project/ 

Mentoring is where an experienced person works with 

someone who is new to AAC. They help them with advice and 

support. 

The Mentoring Project 

We  train AAC users so they can mentor young people. 

We want people to gain Level 1 and Level 2 qualifications in 

mentoring. 

A qualification is where you have passed a 

certain level of training.  

 

Update Summer 2019 

We have been busy talking to lots of people about the 

project. 

We have started a Level 1 mentoring workshop in 

Manchester. 

There could be other workshops in Personal and Social Skills, 

Counselling and Mental Health. 

https://communicationmatters.org.uk/what-we-do/projects/mentoring-project/


The workshops are for disabled people only. 

Update February 2019 

We had a project in Manchester in 2017. This was a 

mentoring project for 6 young AAC users. 

The project went well. We are now doing it all over the UK. 

 

If you want more information please contact us on: 

mentoringproject@communicationmatters.org.uk 

 

 

mailto:mentoringproject@communicationmatters.org.uk

